Schutzenkreis Geroldseck-Kinzigtal
Ergebnisse KK-Liegend 2023

2. Rundenwettkampf

Mannschaftswertung

Dundenheim
Oberschopfheim
Durbach

Rust

Ichenhheim

Sulz
Langenwinkel
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Einzelwertung

Kébele Daniel
GraBlin Fabian
Beiser Mathias
Kupfer Gerhard
Heitz Rolf
Zier Nathalie
Serrer Walter
Mannle Stephan
Kiefer Paul

. GraBlin Larissa

. Schnebel Gunter

. Rother Hans

. Wieber Andreas

. Furtwangler Margot

. Reinbold Heinrich

. Beiser Andreas

. Lang Markus

. Lau Levin

. Mannle Rudiger

Strecker Andreas

. Schnebel Philipp

. Flamm Ralf

. Kopf Willi

Hammerschmidt Niklas

. Hoffmann Otto

. Sigg Franz-Konrad

. Schosnig Carmen

. Binder Joachim

. Klem Michael

. Oehler Michael

. Karl Jurgen

. Koswig Oliver

. Beaulieu Joseph-Philippe

. Litterst Jurgen

. Irslinger Alexander

. Vogel Jurgen

. Bossert Markus

Lobe Werner

. Glanzmann Stephan

. Joos Udo

. Imhof Jan

. Klein Timo

. Huber Sarah
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Dundenheim
Oberschopfheim
Dundenheim
Oberschopfheim
Dundenheim
Oberschopfheim
Durbach
Durbach
Durbach
Oberschopfheim
Ichenheim

Rust

Sulz
Oberschopfheim
Durbach
Dundenheim
Rust
Oberschopfheim
Durbach

Sulz

Ichenheim

Rust

Ichenheim
Dundenheim
Sulz

Rust

Ichenheim

Sulz
Langenwinkel
Ichenheim
Oberschopfheim
Langenwinkel
Ichenheim
Langenwinkel
Ichenheim
Langenwinkel
Langenwinkel
Langenwinkel
Durbach
Ichenheim

Sulz
Dundenheim
Oberschopfheim

1825,9
1813,8
1810,7
1772,6
1758,8
1755,3
1640,9

6153
610,2
608,4
602,1
602,2
601,5
605,9
602,5
6023
595,4
598,1
596,8
593,7
582,8
584,7
594,5
591.,8
590,1
583,5
581,0
584,5
584,0
576,2
5778
575,5
5725
575,2
560,1
558,9
543,1
546,0
549,9
539,8
532,1
553,6
516,0
529,9
478,5
491,4
323,2
580,6
573,0

0,0

1830,8
1826,2
1798,4
1760,8
1763,0
1750,3
1650,5

612,4
607,9
608,3
610,9
610,1
607,4
600,7
600,9
596,8
603,2
599,9
599,1
589,2
594,9
590,8
580,7
582,7
583,8
589,2
589,3
579,3
579,0
583,8
580,0
5718
573,1
556,1
565,5
564,0
556,2
551,8
544,8
552,1
541,7
517,7
535,6
504,7
536,1
471,1
318,55

0,0

0,0

0,0

3656,7
3640,0
36091
3533,4
3521,8
3505,6
3291,4

1227,7
12181
1216,7
1213,0
1212,3
1208,9
1206,6
1203,4
11991
1198,6
1198,0
11959
11829
1177,7
1175,5
1175,2
1174,5
1173,9
11727
1170,3
1163,8
1163,0
1160,0
1157,8
1147,3
1145,6
1131,3
1125,6
11229
10993
1097.8
1094,7
1091,9
1073,8
1071,3
1051,6
1034,6
1014,6
962,5
6417
580,6
573,0
0,0



